Federazione

Italiana

CODICE GARA: ABRENO015

Motociclistica

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
ENDURO
MC F.Pietrinferni
Canzano (TE), 21-09-2025

21-09-2025
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE DELLA GIORNATA 1

CLs

6

SQUADRA NUM

CARSOLI ENDURO

105
108
114

DG RACING

106
111
122

LO SHERPA

101
109
115

LUPIDEL CIGNO

107
120
128

MP RACING

118
132
140

FALCHILAGA

121
129

Esposta ore:15:45

LICENZA

T01636
0001466N
W00352

V01519
X01537
01745

T00829
00015521
701235

V02276
D01676
L03162

Y05064
D00938
WO01501

V03576
A01183

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

CONCORRENTE

PANTALONE Francesco
PAGANI Andrea
DI VIRGILIO Angelo

MARANO Mattia
DI DONATO Alessio
PROIETTI Sergio

DI BERARDINO Erik
MASTRANTONIO Luciano
RICCARDI Christian

DI POMPONIO Alberto
PIERDOMENICO Flavio
TRAVAGLINI Eugenio

LA CIOPPA Alessio
DI NARDO Francesco
MALANDRA Francesco

MENEI Manuel
POMPILII Giovanni

CLsS

JUAM
WAM
M2TAM

CUAM
MATAM
WAM

S2TAM
UWAM
JUAM

SATAM
TAAM
UWAM

SATAM
CUAM
T4AM

S2TAM
TAAM

AN MOTOCLUB

06
2
87

8338 88

388

01
07

97

CARSOLI ENDU
CARSOLI ENDU
CARSOLI ENDU

DG RACING
DG RACING
DG RACING

LO SHERPA
LO SHERPA
LO SHERPA

LUPI DEL CIG
LUPI DEL CIG
LUPI DEL CIG

MP RACING
MP RACING
MP RACING

FALCHILAGA
FALCHILAGA

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

MOTO

KTM 350 4T
GASGAS 300 2
KTM 250 2T

T™ 125 2T
HONDA 250 4T
KTM 350 4T

BETA 300 2T
SHERCO 300 2
FANTIC 125 2

SHERCO 300 4

HUSQVARNA 35

GASGAS 350 4

KTM 350 4T
BETA 125 2T
FANTIC 450 4

KTM 300 2T
KTM 250 4T

CAT

Ju
SU
MA

CA
MA
SU

SE
UL
Ju

SE
TE
UL

SE
CA
TE

SE
TE

REG

ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR
ABR

ABR
ABR

PUNTI TOT GAP
60
20
20
20
57 3
20
20
17
55 5
20
20
15
54 6
20
17
17
45 15
17
15
13
32 28

17
15

CSG1.99. GEN/ 1




